Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/01/2022 10:00 AM | Delivery PO:
12/02/2022 09:00 AM | Event Sh|pp|ng Address:
12/04/2022 10:00 AM | Return The Mark for Events

9320 W Pico Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90035

Description

Wood Room
Palm Springs Stand Up - Wire w. White Glass Top
Painted Gold
Palm Springs Barstool - Wire w. White Seat
Painted GOLD frame

Outdoor Synagogue

Glass room

Bars - Chicago - Wood 8

painted white- Back and sides covered
With step & torah holder

Misc - Wooden Mirrored Armoire
In White- No Mirror gold handles

Sofas - Lisbon - Blue Velvet

Club & Lounge Chairs - Lisbon - Side Chair Blue Velvet

Club & Lounge Chairs - Lisbon - Club Chair Blue Velvet

Sofas - Lisbon - Orange Velvet
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PARDI EVENTS

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Qtty Price
6 $175.00 T
24 $20.00 T

Total Wood Room

1 $750.00 T

1 $200.00 T

Total Outdoor Synagogue

1 $450.00 T
2 $200.00 T
2 $200.00 T
1 $450.00 T

Total

$1,050.00

$480.00

$1,530.00

$750.00

$200.00

$950.00

$450.00

$400.00

$400.00

$450.00
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Club & Lounge Chairs - Lisbon - Side Chair Orange
Velvet

Club & Lounge Chairs - Lisbon - Club Chair Orange
Velvet

Sofas - Lisbon - Yellow Velvet

Sofas - Ibiza - Half Moon
Sofas - Ibiza - Half Moon - Yellow Poplin

Club & Lounge Chairs - Lisbon - Club Chair Yellow Velvet

Club & Lounge Chairs - Lisbon - Side Chair Yellow Velvet

Coffee Tables - Hollywood - Glass Top W/ Zig Zag Gold
Frame

Accent Table - Hollywood - Glass Top W/ Zig Zag Gold
Frame

Accent Table - Milan - Glass Top W/ Gold Frame

Accent Pillows - Assorted

Carmel Bar - Straight 10'L TBD Color

Carmel Bar Straight 5'L TBD Color

Carmel Bar - Curved 6'L TBD Color

Straight Barback 8'L - Gold
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Qtty

2

20

Price
$200.00 T
$200.00 T
$450.00 T
$300.00 T
$200.00 T
$200.00 T
$250.00 T
$90.00 T
$90.00 T
$25.00 T

Total Glass room

$850.00 T
$550.00 T
$550.00 T
$275.00 T

Total

$400.00

$400.00

$450.00

$300.00

$400.00

$400.00

$1,000.00

$180.00

$360.00

$500.00

$6,090.00

$2,550.00

$1,100.00

$1,100.00

$550.00
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Description

Services
Installers: Install
Installers: Strike
Trucking: 24'L
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge

Supplies: Misc

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

Price

Total Bars

$450.00
$400.00
$450.00
$65.00

$150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$5,300.00

$2,700.00
$2,400.00
$1,350.00

$195.00

$150.00

$13,870.00
$6,795.00
$1,464.43
($0.00)
$22,129.43
($1,500.00)
$20,629.43
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