

12/01/2022 10:00 AM | Delivery

12/02/2022 09:00 AM | Event

12/04/2022 10:00 AM | Return

PARDI EVENTS

PO: Shipping Address: The Mark for Events 9320 W Pico Blvd Los Angeles, CA 90035 Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Wood Room					
	Palm Springs Stand Up - Wire w. White Glass Top Painted Gold	6	\$175.00	Т	\$1,050.00
	Palm Springs Barstool - Wire w. White Seat Painted GOLD frame	24	\$20.00	Т	\$480.00
		Total Wood Room		oom	\$1,530.00
Outdoor Synag	ogue				
	Bars - Chicago - Wood 8' painted white- Back and sides covered With step & torah holder	1	\$750.00	Т	\$750.00
	Misc - Wooden Mirrored Armoire In White- No Mirror gold handles	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
		Total Outdoor Synagogue		gue	\$950.00
Glass room					
	Sofas - Lisbon - Blue Velvet	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Lisbon - Side Chair Blue Velvet	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
G	Club & Lounge Chairs - Lisbon - Club Chair Blue Velvet	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
	Sofas - Lisbon - Orange Velvet	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Lisbon - Side Chair Orange Velvet	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Lisbon - Club Chair Orange Velvet	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
	Sofas - Lisbon - Yellow Velvet	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
PLU	Sofas - Ibiza - Half Moon Sofas - Ibiza - Half Moon - Yellow Poplin	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
P	Club & Lounge Chairs - Lisbon - Club Chair Yellow Velvet	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
-	Club & Lounge Chairs - Lisbon - Side Chair Yellow Velvet	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
N	Coffee Tables - Hollywood - Glass Top W/ Zig Zag Gold Frame	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
N	Accent Table - Hollywood - Glass Top W/ Zig Zag Gold Frame	2	\$90.00	Т	\$180.00
X	Accent Table - Milan - Glass Top W/ Gold Frame	4	\$90.00	Т	\$360.00
	Accent Pillows - Assorted	20	\$25.00	Т	\$500.00
			Total Glass ro	om	\$6,090.00
Bars					
	Carmel Bar - Straight 10'L TBD Color	3	\$850.00	Т	\$2,550.00
THE REAL PROPERTY AND INCOMENT	Carmel Bar Straight 5'L TBD Color	2	\$550.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Carmel Bar - Curved 6'L TBD Color	2	\$550.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Straight Barback 8'L - Gold	2	\$275.00	Т	\$550.00

Description	Qtty	Price		Total
		Total Bars		\$5,300.00
Services				
Installers: Install	6	\$450.00		\$2,700.00
Installers: Strike	6	\$400.00		\$2,400.00
Trucking: 24'L	3	\$450.00	Т	\$1,350.00
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge	3	\$65.00	Т	\$195.00
Supplies: Misc	1	\$150.00		\$150.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$13,870.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$6,795.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Taxes :	\$1,464.43
, ,	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Notes	Total:	\$22,129.43
	Payments:	(\$1,500.00)
	Balance:	\$20,629.43